●All specifications in this catalog and production status of products are subject to change without notice. Prior to the purchase, please contact EM Devices for updated product data.
●Please request for a specification sheet for detailed product data prior to the purchase.
●Before using the product in this catalog, please read "Precautions" and other safety precautions listed in the printed version catalog.
2017.09.30　9690RSGVOL02E1709H1
11
UA2 Series
NEXEM’s UA2 relay is a new generation Miniature Signal Relay of super-compact size and slim-package.
■FEATURES

12
UA2 Series
■PART NUMBER SYSTEM
■COIL SPECIFICATIONS
・Non-latch Type at 20℃
Nominal Coil Voltage
(VDC)
Coil Resistance
(Ω)±10%
Must Operate Voltage*
(VDC)
Must Release Voltage*
(VDC)
Nominal Operating Power
(mW)
3 64.3 2.25 0.3 140
4.5 145 3.38 0.45 140
5 178 3.75 0.5 140
9 579 6.75 0.9 140
12 1028 9.0 1.2 140
24 2504 18.0 2.4 230
・Single Coil Latch Type at 20℃
Nominal Coil Voltage
(VDC)
Coil Resistance
(Ω)±10%
Set Voltage*
(VDC)
Reset Voltage*
(VDC)
Nominal Operating Power
(mW)
3 90 2.25 2.25 100
4.5 202.5 3.38 3.38 100
5 250 3.75 3.75 100
9 810 6.75 6.75 100
12 1440 9.0 9.0 100
・Non-latch Low Power Consumption Type at 20℃
Nominal Coil Voltage
(VDC)
Coil Resistance
(Ω)±10%
Must Operate Voltage*
(VDC)
Must Release Voltage*
(VDC)
Nominal Operating Power
(mW)
3 90 2.25 0.3 100
4.5 202.5 3.38 0.45 100
5 250 3.75 0.5 100
* Test by pulse voltage
■SAFETY STANDARD AND RATING
UA2-3SNU
NU
NJ
NE
: Standard
: Trimmed lead type
: Low power consumption type
Nil
S
: Non-latch type
: Single coil latch type
Latch type
Nominal coil voltage
A numerical value of coil voltage
(See part numbers)
Series name
Option
UL Recognized
(UL508)*
File No. E73266

2017.09.30　9690RSGVOL02E1709H1
14
■PART NUMBER SYSTEM
■COIL SPECIFICATIONS
・Non-latch Type at 20℃
Nominal Coil Voltage
(VDC)
Coil Resistance
(Ω)±10%
Must Operate Voltage*
(VDC)
Must Release Voltage*
(VDC)
Nominal Operating Power
(mW)
3 64.3 2.25 0.3 140
4.5 145 3.38 0.45 140
5 178 3.75 0.5 140
9 579 6.75 0.9 140
12 1028 9.0 1.2 140
24 2504 18.0 2.4 230
・Single Coil Latch Type at 20℃
Nominal Coil Voltage
(VDC)
Coil Resistance
(Ω)±10%
Set Voltage*
(VDC)
Reset Voltage*
(VDC)
Nominal Operating Power
(mW)
3 90 2.25 2.25 100
4.5 202.5 3.38 3.38 100
5 250 3.75 3.75 100
9 810 6.75 6.75 100
12 1440 9.0 9.0 100
・Non-latch Low Power Consumption Type at 20℃
Nominal Coil Voltage
(VDC)
Coil Resistance
(Ω)±10%
Must Operate Voltage*
(VDC)
Must Release Voltage*
(VDC)
Nominal Operating Power
(mW)
3 90 2.25 0.3 100
4.5 202.5 3.38 0.45 100
5 250 3.75 0.5 100
* Test by pulse voltage
■SAFETY STANDARD AND RATING
UL Recognized
(UL508)*
File No. E73266
CSA Certifi cated
(CSA C22.2 No14)＋
File No. LR46266
 30 VDC, 1 A (Resistive)
 110 VDC, 0.3 A (Resistive)
 125 VAC, 0.3 A (Resistive)
*  Spacing : UL840
＋ Spacing : CSA std950
TÜV Certifi ed
(EN61810)
No. R 2050596
Creepage and clearance of coil to contact is over than 2 mm.
(According to EN60950)
Basic insulation class
UB2-3SNU - L
NU
NUN